Outdoor Kitchen Product Dimensions
Standard Products (Flat Frame)
Model Description W H D W H D
Access Doors
SOVD20x14 14" Stainless Steel Door, Flat Frame 14-1/4 19-1/4 2 17 22 2
SO2AD24 24" Stainless Steel Double Door, Flat Frame 21-1/4 17-1/4 2 24 20 2
SO2AD26 26" Stainless Steel Double Door, Flat Frame 23-1/4 17-1/4 2 26 20 2
SO2AD27 27" Stainless Steel Double Door, Flat Frame 24-1/4 17-1/4 2 27 20 2
SO2AD30 33" Stainless Steel Double Door, Flat Frame 30-1/8 19-1/4 2 33 22 2
SO2AD32 32" Stainless Steel Double Door, Flat Frame 29-1/4 17-1/4 2 32 20 2
SO2AD36 36" Stainless Steel Double Door, Flat Frame 33-1/4 17-1/4 2 36 20 2
SO2AD42 42" Stainless Steel Double Door, Flat Frame 42-1/4 19-3/8 2 45 22 2
SO2AD48 48" Stainless Steel Double Door, Flat Frame 45-1/4 17-1/2 2 48 20 2
Combos, Drawers, Trash & Paper Towels
SODDC20x30 Stainless Steel Door & Double Drawer Combo 30-5/8 19-3/4 20-3/4 33 22 20-3/4
SO2D20X15 Stainless Steel Double Drawer               14-3/4 19-1/2 20-3/4 17 22 20-3/4
SOSD10x15 Stainless Steel Drawer 14-3/4 10 20-3/4 17 12-1/2 20-3/4
SOPTH Stainless Steel Paper Towel Holder 14-1/2 8-1/2 9 17 11-1/8 9
SOTD25x17 Stainless Steel Trash Drawer 18 24-1/2 16-1/2 20 27 16-1/2
SOTDC20x30 Stainless Steel Double Drawer & Towel Combo                  14-5/8 27-3/8 20-3/4 17 30 20-3/4
SOUT Stainless Steel Utility Tray 23-3/8 3-3/4 21
*Dimensions provided for design purposes only, always measure accessory to be installed before cutting.
Deluxe Products (3/8" Raised Frame)
Model Description W H D W H D
Access Doors
SODXVD20x14 14" Stainless Steel Door, Lined, Raised Frame 14-1/4 19-1/4 2 17 22 2
SODX2AD24 24" Stainless Steel Double Door, Lined, Raised Frame 21-/1/2 17-1/4 2 24 20 2
SODX2AD26 26" Stainless Steel Double Door, Lined, Raised Frame 23-3/8 17-1/4 2 26 20 2
SODX2AD27 27" Stainless Steel Double Door, Lined, Raised Frame 24-1/4 17-1/4 2 27 20 2
SODX2AD30 30" Stainless Steel Double Door, Lined, Raised Frame 27-3/8 17-1/4 2 30 20 2
SODX2AD32 32" Stainless Steel Double Door, Lined, Raised Frame 29-1/4 17-3/8 2 32 20 2
SODX2AD36 36" Stainless Steel Double Door, Lined, Raised Frame 33-1/4 17-1/4 2 36 20 2
SODX2AD42 42" Stainless Steel Double Door, Lined, Raised Frame 39-1/4 17-1/4 2 42 20 2
SODX2AD48 48" Stainless Steel Double Door, Lined, Raised Frame 45-1/2 17-1/2 2 48 20 2
Combos, Drawers, Trash & Paper Towels
SODXDDC20x30 Deluxe Stainless Steel Door & Double Drawer Combo 30-1/2 19-1/4 20-3/4 32-7/8 22 20-3/4
SODX2D20X15 Deluxe Stainless Steel Double Drawer               15 19-1/4 20-3/4 17 22 20-3/4
SODXSD10x15 Deluxe Stainless Steel Drawer 14-3/4 10 20-3/4 17 12-1/2 20-3/4
SODXPTH Deluxe Stainless Steel Paper Towel Holder 14-3/4 8-1/2 8-1/2 17 11-1/8 8-3/4
SODXTD25x17 Deluxe Stainless Steel Trash Drawer 17-3/4 24-1/2 16-1/2 20 27 16-1/2
SODXTDC20x30 Deluxe Stainless Steel Double Drawer & Towel Combo                  15 27-1/2 20-1/2 17 30 20-1/2
*Dimensions provided for design purposes only, always measure accessory to be installed before cutting.
Counter Top Products
Model Description W H D W H D
Beverage, Ice Chest & Trash Chute
SOTC Stainless Steel Trash Chute, Drop-in 6-1/2 - 8-1/4
SOIC27x19SS Stainless Steel Ice Chest, Drop-in                                         26-5/8 12-1/4 18-3/4 27 15-1/4 20-3/4
SOBT30 Stainless Steel Beverage System (Ice Chest, Sink & Faucet) 27-3/4 10-1/4 23-1/2 30 11-3/4 26
*Dimensions provided for design purposes only, always measure accessory to be installed before cutting.
Overall* (in)Cutout* (in)
Cutout* (in) Overall* (in)
Cutout* (in) Overall* (in)